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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 02/26/2024 TBD Spring Sports Begin Crystal City High School
Mon 03/11/2024 4:00 pm HS Baseball Jamboree @ Bismarck Bismarck High School
Sat 03/16/2024 12:30 pm HS Baseball @ Chaffee - Double Header Chaffee Jr.-Sr. High School
Sat 03/16/2024 2:30 pm HS Baseball vs Scott City at Chaffee Chaffee Jr.-Sr. High School
Tue 03/19/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball vs Fredericktown Fults Field
Thu 03/21/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball @ Saxony Lutheran Saxony Lutheran High School
Mon 03/25/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball vs St. Vincent Fults Field
Wed 03/27/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball @ Valley Park Valley Park Sr. High School
Thu 03/28/2024 4:00 pm HS Baseball @ West County West County High School
Mon 04/01/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball @ Meadow Heights Meadow Heights High School
Wed 04/03/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball @ Valley of Caledonia Caledonia
Thu 04/04/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball @ Herculaneum Herculaneum High School
Mon 04/08/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball vs Bishop DuBourg Fults Field
Thu 04/11/2024 3:00 pm HS Baseball @ Perry Park Center vs St. Vincent Perry Park Center
Fri 04/12/2024 3:00 pm HS Baseball @ Perry Park Center vs St. Vincent Perry Park Center
Sat 04/13/2024 TBD HS Baseball @ Perry Park Center vs TBD Perry Park Center
Mon 04/15/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball vs Principia Fults Field
Fri 04/19/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball @ Bismarck Bismarck High School
Tue 04/23/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball @ Jefferson R-7 Jefferson High School
Thu 04/25/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball vs Grandview Fults Field
Fri 04/26/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball vs Kingston Fults Field
Mon 04/29/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball vs Herculaneum Fults Field
Tue 04/30/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball vs O'Fallon Christian Fults Field
Wed 05/01/2024 4:00 pm HS Baseball vs Herculaneum Fults Field
Thu 05/02/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball @ Bourbon Bourbon High School
Mon 05/06/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball vs Oak Ridge Fults Field
Tue 05/07/2024 4:30 pm Baseball @ Jefferson Jefferson High School
Wed 05/08/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball @ Metro Academic & Classical Mathews-Dickey Boys & Girls Club
Sat 05/11/2024 9:00 am HS Baseball Districts @ Park Hills Central Valley High School
Mon 05/13/2024 TBD HS Baseball Districts TBD
Tue 05/14/2024 TBD HS Baseball Districts TBD
Wed 05/15/2024 TBD HS Baseball Districts TBD
Thu 05/16/2024 TBD HS Baseball Districts TBD
Fri 05/17/2024 TBD HS Baseball Districts TBD
Sat 05/18/2024 TBD HS Baseball Districts TBD
Fri 02/07/2025 5:30 pm HS Boys Basketball @ Jefferson R-7 Jefferson High School


